30939

DEED OF RECONVEYANCE

ATC 36643

Vol. Mg/ Page 11836

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under that	t
certain trust deed dated	nd
conveying real property situated in said county described as follows:	•

Lot 3, Block 10, CYPRESS VILLA, FIRST ADDITION, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

090-04-13605

Tax Account No. 3909-1200-6200 Key #564669

having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust deed.

In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and neuter and the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument.

19 _⁹¹

June 18 DATED:

mille

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACOURNING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. Trustee STATE OF OREGON. Klamath County of _ June 18 will any L., Sisemore Personally ment to be his woluntary act and deed. Before me: STATE OF OREGON. OFFICTAL Licen County of ____Klamath Tre I certify that the within instrument 8/2/91 was received for record on the 20th day of _ June _. 19 _91 . at 10:32 o'clock A M., and recorded return to: in book <u>M91</u> on page <u>11836</u> or as Ron. SPACE RESERVED Box file/reel number ____ 30939 FOR Record of Mortgages of said County. RECORDER'S USE Witness my hand and seal of NAME, ADDRESS, ZIF County affixed. Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk **Recording Officer** NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP BS aulene Multa dale Deputy Fee \$8.00

	Local File Numb			Records Un ICATE OF DE	EATH	/ 136-	SI/	te File Numb		
$\Gamma \cup$	4. SOCIAL SECURITY NUM	IBER Se. AGE - Last Birth	Albert day Sb. Under 1 Yes	JON Ir 5c. Under 1 Da	ESCHIE	т	Naka		DEATH (Month, 15, 1991	
DECEDEN	& WAS DECEDENT EVER	N 80	Mos. Days	Hours Mins.				7. DATE OF	15, 1991 BIRTH (Month, D ary 24, 1	ay. Year)
	TO Yes No	THE PARTY OF	nt DER/Outpatien		OF DEAL	TH (Check only come Deced	ne)		wig 14, 1	
1 2	- Hanla Martin				Y, TOWN, O	R LOCATION OF	DEATH	Other (Spec	IN COUNTY OF	DEATH
3	10a. DECEDENT'S USUAL C (Give kind of work dom life. Do not use retired.	during most of working	10b. KIND OF BU	SINESS/INDUSTRY	<u>Lamati</u>	1 Falls	TUS - Married,	12. SPOUSE	Klamath	L
4	Lumber Grade	13b. COUNTY	Modoc Lu	umber Co.		Divorced (Spe Marrie	cify) cify	Lotis		~~~
5	Oregon	Klamath	Klama	n, OR LOCATION th Falls		3d. STREET AN	NUMBER		• •	
6		(Specific Action of the second	DECEDENT OF HISI Cily No or Yes - If yes can, Puerto Rican, et ity:		15. RACE Black,	American Indian White, etc. (Spe	uthview	Dr.	S EDUCATION	
PARENTS		middle last	18. MOTHER - NAM			ite	Elementar	y/Secondary (0 12) College (1	ed) -4 or 5+)
	Albert -	Ionach int	Minnie	- Warri	maiden nb	19.	NFORMANT	NAME and rel	ationship to dece	ased
DISPOSITION	Burial XX Cremation Donation Other (Spe	Removal from China	20b. PLACE OF DIS other place)	POSITION (Name of c	emetery, crei	metory. or 20c	LOLLS JO	IV or Town, S	et- Wife	
8	21a. SIGNATURE OF FUNER. PERSON ACTING AS SU	CITY)	Eternal.	Hills Crem	atory	1	Klamath	Falls	. Oregon	•
9			210	(Of Licensee)	i cien	ші. Нітт	EUNOR		- onegon	
REGISTRAR	23 DATE SUED ON	V. 111N 1 0 1000	<u>_</u>	3224	4/11	HWY #39	'K.Falls	, Ore.	97603	
	25. DID HOSPITAL REPRESE	JUN I 8 1991	ST FOR ANATOMICA	ALLT CONSTITUTE			RE			
	VES XNO I			- GHT CONSENT?	28. WAS G					;
10	TO BE CO	MPLETED BY CERTIFYI	NG PHYSICIAN							
11	2231 TO BE COMPLETED ONLY BY MEDICAL EXAMINER NOTIFIED?								Maria	
CERTIFIER	29. To the best of my knowle due to the cause(s) apent (Signature)	dos, death occurred at I	he time, date, place i	ind 32	On the bas	í				1
12		V.1	20an		at the time (Signati	, date, place an vie)	due to the ca	use(s) and mi	pinion death occu	bern
	C. DATE SIGNED (Month, Day	Year)		<u>"</u>	DATE SIGNE	D (Month, Day,	Year)	·····	COUNTY	
	Jon G. McKella									
CONDITIONS	35. NAME OF ATTENDING PHY	SICIAN IF OTHER THAN	2300 CLairn	10nt - Kla	umath F	alls, Or	e. 976	01		
IF ANY WHICH GIVE RISE TO IMMEDIATE	36 IMMEDIATE CAUSE (ENTER)	ONLY ONE CAUSE PER L	INE FOR (e), (b), AND	(c).) Do not enter mode						
CAUSE STATING THE UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSE	QUENCE OF:	Carland	Descul		Quero ac or Hesp		ini an	lerval between or J death	set S
[DUE TO, OR AS A CONSE	cloralia	Card	- -	0. <	7	-	ini en	erval between or d death	iset
CAUSE OF DEATH	ART OTHER SIGNIFICANT CO				معد		vort .	. Int	erval between on d death	iset
15	I Conditions contributing to	death but not related to	cause given in PAR	T I. 31	7. Did tobac to the de	co use contribu	10 38. AUTO		serve findings cons	Iderad
16 44	0. MANNER OF DEATH	ALL DATE OF HUM		ic] Yes 🕉 🕉	Probably [] (Ink Q Yes (V	~~~	es 🗋 No 🔲 N//	eeth?
17	XX Natural D Pending	41a. DATE OF INJU (Month, Day, Yea	AY 41b. TIME OF V INJURY	41c. INJURY AT WORK?	d. DESCRIBE	HOW INJURY	DCCURRED			
	U Suicide Undetermi Manner Homicide Legai	ned.	NURY - At home farm a	Yes 🗆 No						
	ESERVED FOR REGISTRAR'S U	n building, etc. (S	pecily)	treet, factory, office 41	I. LOCATION	(Street and Nur	nber or Rural R	oute Number,	City or Town, St	ate)
		DE								
	7110000									
	THIS IS A TRUE AND REGISTERED AT THI	EXACT ORIGINAL	LAMATH COUN	STAINSTIN	SACOPY	1			45-2 REV 3.8	
		• *		TREGISTRAR.	λ		~ /		A CONTROL OF	TEPAS
	0.00				No	rka (Vest	lino		
2011 , o	DATE ISSUED	JUN 1 8 19	a1				VA A. VERLING			RECON
CATE OF STATE										
UNIE OF OREG	ON: COUNTY OF	KLAMATH:	SS.	****************						/ Anna K
iled for record a	t request of		loti							
f <u>June</u>	A.D., 1	9 <u>91</u> at	<u>Lotis Jon</u> 11:10	eschiet			the	<u>20th</u>		d~
	of		eds	o'clock <u>A</u>			corded in	vol.	M91	_ day
EE \$8.00				velyn Biel						